
LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEM ZgB-40-4-74 
SC-F10LX 9 203 04

TECHNICAL DATA

System type 
Rated Impedance 
Rated frequency range 
Rated Input power 
Max. Input power 
Sensitivity
Crossover frequencies 
Loudspeakers:

Dimensions
Mass

Finish: PVC

bass-reflex
4 Q

3 5 -2 5 0 0 0  Hz 
60 W 
90 W  
85 dB 
1.7 kHz

GDN 13/30/1 - 4  n  
P M K 19/125 2 - 8  n

192 x 288 x 300 mm 
7.5 kg

I0 20 50 100 200 500 Hz 10 kHz 20

FREQUENCY RESPONSE CURVE
M easured rn artechoJc room at l W, 1 m, free field.


